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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Neethu KARUMATHY, BESLEHAM, KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

2 30/01/2026 Anju Maria Paul MANJALY, NEAR POWER HOUSE, KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, ALUVA, 683576

 

3 30/01/2026 Chaithannya Mukundan THAMARASSERY HOUSE, NORTH KIDANGOOR, 
ANGAMALY, KIDANGOOR, ALUVA, 683572

 

4 30/01/2026 ALEENA ANN JAIMON Puthussery, Vattekkad, Mookkannoor, Mookkannoor, 
Aluva, 683577

 

5 30/01/2026 Aparna T M 11/414 Konnakkal, Azhakam, Mookkannoor, Azhakam, 
Aluva, 683577

 

6 30/01/2026 Anoop 11/414 Konnakkal, Azhakam, Mookkannoor, Azhakam, 
Aluva, 683577

 

7 30/01/2026 Benjamin Nazarath Convent, Mookkannur, Mookkannur, 
Mookkannur, Aluva, 683577
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8 30/01/2026 Anju Joy INCHAKKA PALATTY HOUSE, KANAN DESAM, 
MOOKKANNOOR, MOOKKANNOOR, ALUVA, 683577

 

9 30/01/2026 Fr.Joby C V BASIL BHAVAN, MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, MOOKKANNOOR, Aluva, 683577

 

10 30/01/2026 Chinchu Babu KOOVAPARAMBIL HOUSE, NEELEESWARAM, 
KALADY, NEELEESWARAM, ANGAMALY, 683574

 

11 30/01/2026 Sajitha KALLOORAN, ANGAMALY VIA, ELAVOOR, 
ELAVOOR, ALUVA, 683572

 

12 30/01/2026 Bettsi PANIKULAM, ANGAMALY VIA, ELAVOOR, 
ELAVOOR, ALUVA, 683572

 

13 30/01/2026 SRUTHI C P Pokkanchery House, Parakkadavu, Parakkadavu, 
Parakkadavu, Aluva, 683579

 

14 30/01/2026 AMRUTHA C S Irinjali Parambil, Parakkadavu, Parakkadavu, Parakkadavu, 
Aluva, 683579

 

15 30/01/2026 Remya Makkipadath House, Kurumassery, Parakkadavu, 
Kurumassery P O, Aluva, 683579

 

16 30/01/2026 Aleena lal Menachery (H), Kothakulangara, Angamaly, Angamaly, 
Aluva, 683572

 

17 30/01/2026 ANTONY JOSE St.Maximillian Kolbe Church, Nettinampilly, Kalady, 
Manickamangalam, Aluva, 683574

 

18 30/01/2026 Deepa K O Padayattil House, Valavazhy, Angamaly, Angamaly, Aluva, 
683572

 

19 30/01/2026 Valsa George Varo Periappadan House, Nettinampilly, Kalady, 
Manickamangalam, Aluva, 683574
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20 30/01/2026 VINITHA K PAUL Ammuppilly, Piraroor, Mattoor, Piraroor, Aluva, 683574  

21 30/01/2026 Jisa George KAVALAKKADAN, KAIPPATTOOR, KALADY, 
KALADY, ALUVA, 683574

 

22 30/01/2026 APARNNA SAJI MUNDAPPILY HOUSE, Mundangamattom, Kalady, 
Naduvattom, Aluva, 683574

 

23 30/01/2026 Bindhu Vadekkadan House, Cheethappara, Kalady, Neeleeswaram, 
Aluva, 683574

 

24 30/01/2026 Anilkumar Padarathil Housr, Thekkomthottam, Malayattoor, 
Malayattoor, Aluva, 683587

 

25 30/01/2026 Anjumol M V Kunnambillil, Malayattoor, Malayattoor, Malayattoor, 
Aluva, 683587

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


